LP 10593

(Registration fee £2)



LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

Name of firm or partnership	Greater London Creative Capital Fund	
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars:		
The general nature of the business		
Identifying, evaluating, negotiating, making, maintaining and realising investments in unquoted securities in companies and carrying out all functions or acts in connection therewith.		
The principal place of business		The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into
26 Curzon Street, London W1J 7TQ		10 years from 2005
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership		
Date of commencement 13 JULY 2005		
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows: General partner Creative Capital Fund General Partner Limited		
25 Howitt Road, London NW3 4LT		
Limited partners		Amounts Contributed (i)
Creative Capital Fund Founder Par 25 Howitt Road, London NW3 4LT		£200
	TOTAL	£200 (cash)
Signatures of all the partners Please see attached schedule Presented by: Zatman & Co, 1 The Cottages, I Manchester M3 7BE	Deva Centre, Trinity Way,	Date BHA SUTY 2005 Presentor's reference DBB.KC.
Notes		
(i) State amount contributed by each limited partner, and whether paid in cash, or how otherwise.		

C:\Documents and Settings\Fred Mendelsohn\My Documents\Creative fund\Dov 2\LP5.DOC

Creative Capital Fund SCHEDULE TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS FORM LP5

Fred Merdelson

for and on behalf of

Creative Capital Fund General Partner Limited

for and on behalf of

Creative Capital Fund Founder Partner Limited

hed Merdelon

FILE COPY



OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP10593

I hereby certify that the firm

GREATER LONDON CREATIVE CAPITAL FUND

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 15th July 2005



